
1 吉  成  妃  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 9 5.32 1.40 3.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lze<< e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -2 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 0

1.40 1.40

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

3.92

2 千  葉  環万実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 4 4.75 1.92 3.83 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -3 -1

2 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-2 -2 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.350 -4 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -3 -1

2.30 1.92

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.75 1.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.081.50 0.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.50 0.75 1.50

3.83

演技時間:  -1.00
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3 杉  山  愛  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 3 4.65 1.56 3.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.260 -3 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.330 -4 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.971 -1 -1

1.70 1.56

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 0.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.921.00 0.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.00 0.75 1.25

3.09

4 松  下  愛  樺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 11 3.93 0.76 3.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -2 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.90 0.76

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

3.17
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5 佐  藤  晴  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 8 3.85 1.02 2.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.291 -2 0

2 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.27 0.73-2 -2 -4

1.30 1.02

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.750.75 0.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.25 0.50 1.25

2.83

6 西  郷  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 10 3.40 0.98 2.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-2 -2 -5

4 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -1 -1

1.30 0.98

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.670.50 0.75 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.750.75 0.50 1.00

2.42
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7 田  川  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 1 3.10 0.27 2.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.03 0.270 -3 0

2 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.27

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.00 0.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.831.00 0.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.081.50 0.50 1.25

2.83

8 宮  下  優  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 6 2.25 0.25 2.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.05 0.250 -3 -2

2 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.830.50 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.670.75 0.75 0.50

2.00
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9 小  笹  萌  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 2 2.14 0.25 2.09 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.05 0.250 -4 -1

2 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.50 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.750.50 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.670.75 0.50 0.75

2.09

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 根  本  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧白鳥FSC 5 2.04 0.24 2.00 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.06 0.24-1 -3 -2

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.24

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.670.50 0.75 0.75

2.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 佐  藤  弘之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 7 0.78 0.26 1.92 1.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.40

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.260 -2 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.26

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.670.75 0.50 0.75

1.92

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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